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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

SHORTBREAD

Luxurious ingredients baked into a 
wonderfully soft cookie!  This is a 
delicious Shortbread Cookie with 

Sugar.

Janey Lous

Cookie Baked

1834450 
Cookie Baked, Shortbread w/Sugar

4.0

Ounces
.96

240
5

210
5

9
27.00

29.15
13.65
13.75

8.87

04/08/2022V 4 - R 0

108

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code =Production Date

00850027998480
850027998480
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